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Men / 61 / FR.A
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bentley Watson213
North Florida - OP

10.050 9.850 8.85010.200 9.50010.150 58.600
2 3T 1 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Mark Alii132
Premier Athletics

10.350 10.200 8.8009.150 9.5009.000 57.000
1 1 4 6 5T 1T 2 

2 

Joshua Nuñez Jr112
FGTC

9.800 9.850 9.5509.100 8.6509.800 56.750
4 3T 5 1 2 6 3 

3 

Nico Maccario210
North Florida - OP

9.550 8.800 9.0509.950 9.1009.500 55.950
6 8 2 3 3T 4 4 

4 

Mark Heagney206
North Florida - OP

9.700 9.300 8.9509.000 8.4009.500 54.850
5 7 7 4 3T 7 5 

5 

Samuel Bosque103
FGTC

9.450 10.100 8.5009.050 8.7008.450 54.250
7 2 6 7T 7 5 6 

6 

Reid Trent141
Premier Athletics

9.850 9.700 9.1508.250 9.2006.850 53.000
3 6 8 2 9 3 7 

7 

Grant Salzwedel212
North Florida - OP

7.150 9.750 8.5009.600 8.1509.000 52.150
9 5 3 7T 5T 8 8 

8 

Austin Wheeldon125
Champion - KY

8.550 8.500 8.3007.250 6.5007.000 46.100
8 9 9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / FR.B
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jay Watkins142
Premier Athletics

10.500 11.150 9.7009.650 9.6008.950 59.550
1 1 3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Chane Cumbermack107
FGTC

10.200 9.650 8.7009.950 9.0008.800 56.300
2 4 1T 6 6T 3 2 

2 

Calvin Wells214
North Florida - OP

9.800 7.600 9.0009.950 9.2008.750 54.300
4 8 1T 4 8 2 3 

3 

Christopher McDonald654
Park Avenue

9.200 10.100 8.7509.200 7.6009.250 54.100
5 2 4 5 3 8 4 

4 

Colin Cowart591
Mercury Gymnastics

8.300 9.900 7.9008.700 8.9008.800 52.500
7 3 5 9 6T 4 5 

5 

Gabriel Atenza643
Park Avenue

9.100 8.750 9.1508.450 7.1509.550 52.150
6 6 7 2T 1 9 6 

6 

Angel Rodriguez694
Sun Country

9.900 6.750 9.1508.600 8.3008.950 51.650
3 9 6 2T 4T 7 7 

7 

Reinis Ragainis306
Amplitude

7.600 8.150 8.4008.200 8.7009.450 50.500
8 7 8 8 2 6 8 

8 

Brendan Anderson588
Mercury Gymnastics

7.250 9.400 8.6507.400 8.7507.950 49.400
9 5 9 7 9 5 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / FR.C
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Salas338
Nova Fla

10.100 8.250 9.1009.900 9.0009.600 55.950
1 6 1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Gabriel Gonzalez328
Nova Fla

9.550 8.450 8.8009.550 8.75010.100 55.200
2 5 2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Julian Heagney205
North Florida - OP

9.100 9.900 9.1508.050 8.7009.450 54.350
4 1 6 1T 4 3 3 

3 

Kaden Smeenk432
Bright Raven

8.200 9.050 8.8008.150 7.7008.400 50.300
6 2T 5 4T 7 7 4 

4 

Grant Kesselring594
Mercury Gymnastics

7.050 8.600 8.6008.550 8.2508.700 49.750
10 4 4 8 5T 4 5 

5 

Taylor Davolos296
Amplitude

7.750 9.050 8.7007.300 7.1509.600 49.550
7 2T 8 6T 2T 8 6 

6 

Jake Endriss299
Amplitude

8.650 7.600 8.7008.700 6.5008.700 48.850
5 8 3 6T 5T 9 7 

7 

Chandler Powell123
Champion - KY

9.400 6.400 9.1507.950 6.2507.000 46.150
3 9 7 1T 9 10 8 

8 

Cole Endriss298
Amplitude

7.550 7.750 8.5506.350 8.0007.200 45.400
8T 7 9 9T 8 5T 9 

9 

Dean Hynniman119
Champion - KY

7.550 5.500 8.5505.000 8.0005.750 40.350
8T 10 10 9T 10 5T 10 

10 
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Men / 61 / FR.D
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sam Scarbrough599
Mercury Gymnastics

8.800 10.000 9.0008.650 8.5008.950 53.900
4 1 2T 3 2 3 1 

1 

Adam Carter590
Mercury Gymnastics

9.050 7.850 8.8508.650 9.7008.700 52.800
1 7 2T 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Leonardo Font300
Amplitude

8.650 8.750 8.7508.600 8.7009.000 52.450
6 4 4 8 1 2 3 

3 

Colt Fuller301
Amplitude

8.750 9.100 9.3007.400 7.6008.300 50.450
5 3 7 1 5 7T 4 

4 

Brady Silvia247
ACE - FL

7.950 8.650 8.8508.100 8.4008.150 50.100
7 5 5T 6T 6 4 5 

5 

Owen Shake713
Universal Gym Academ

8.950 7.750 9.0506.750 8.0008.050 48.550
3 8 9 2 7 6 6 

6 

Luc Buettner711
Universal Gym Academ

9.000 6.750 8.9506.800 8.1008.800 48.400
2 9 8 4 3 5 7T

7T

Tristan Courtay647
Park Avenue

7.350 8.600 8.1008.850 7.6007.900 48.400
9 6 1 10 9 7T 7T

7T

Christopher Ramos114
FGTC

6.400 9.350 8.6008.100 7.0007.950 47.400
10 2 5T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Anthony Donza712
Universal Gym Academ

7.850 4.000 8.9005.000 1.0007.250 34.000
8 10 10 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 62 / FR.ALL
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominic Fouché625
Oldsmar

7.100 8.050 8.9008.500 7.8008.700 49.050
8 4T 1T 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Jackson Kassner245
ACE - FL

8.100 8.650 8.4007.750 7.8007.800 48.500
3 1 6 8T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Austin Ickes207
North Florida - OP

8.200 7.400 9.2008.150 7.6007.800 48.350
1 7 4 1 5T 5T 3 

3 

Zaiden Kyte135
Premier Athletics

7.250 8.050 8.9508.500 8.3007.200 48.250
7 4T 1T 3T 8 1 4 

4 

Carver Cohn127
Crystal Lake

7.800 7.700 8.4008.450 7.6008.050 48.000
5 6 3 8T 4 5T 5 

5 

Mikaeel Alibaig325
Nova Fla

7.950 6.950 9.0007.350 8.1508.250 47.650
4 9 7 2 2 2 6 

6 

Valentino Ramos521
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.150 7.050 8.9507.800 7.2008.150 47.300
2 8 5 3T 3 9 7 

7 

Aiden Ewing623
Oldsmar

6.400 8.400 8.6006.800 7.4007.700 45.300
9 2T 8 7 7 7T 8 

8 

Dansten Nichols136
Premier Athletics

7.450 8.400 8.8005.900 7.4005.850 43.800
6 2T 9 6 9 7T 9 

9 

Abtin Bahrami202
North Florida - OP

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC F6S 167.400 29.450 29.600 28.100 26.850 27.050 26.350
21 1 1 2 1

2 Nova Fla F6S 158.800 27.600 23.650 26.800 26.900 27.950 25.900
12 3 2 1 2

3 Park Avenue F6S 154.650 25.650 27.450 26.500 26.000 26.700 22.350
3T3 2 3 3 3

4 Champion - KY F6S 132.600 25.500 20.400 20.200 26.000 19.750 20.750
3T4 4 4 4 4
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Florida - OP F6L 173.500 29.550 29.500 30.100 27.400 29.150 27.800
22 2 1 1 2

2 Premier Athletics F6L 170.300 30.700 31.050 27.300 27.800 25.150 28.300
11 1 2 4 1

3 Mercury Gymnastics F6L 161.750 26.150 29.300 26.000 26.500 26.450 27.350
43 3 3 3 3

4 Amplitude F6L 158.650 26.050 26.900 25.500 26.750 28.050 25.400
34 4 4 2 4
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